POS. ATLETA

1 DIDONNA ANGELO
2 MAROTTI FRANCESCO
3 PASTORE GIUSEPPE
4 MANICONE ANTONIO
5 FORTE GERARDO
6 PLANTAMURA ANGELO
7 ACELLA FRANCESCO
8 BRAICO VITTORIO
9 COLANTUONO RINO
10 MANOBIANCO VINCENZO
11 IANIERI ANTONELLO
12 PEDOTE GIACOMO
13 ZINETTI NICOLA
14 SANTORO PIETRANGELO
15 LUDOVICO GIUSEPPE
16 PONTRANDOLFO GIULIO
17 LATERZA CLAUDIO
18 GEMMATO ELIO
19 CALFA GIUSEPPE
20 PERRICCI VINCENZO
21 CAPUTI MASSIMO
22 FORTE VITO
23 DE TULLIO GAETANO
24 BACCARO DOMENICO
25 LARICCHIUTA GIOVANNI
26 CUSANNO SAVINO
27 SANTOLLA LEONARDO
28 CARELLA GIUSEPPE
29 AMBROSECCHIA ANTONIO
30 PIANO PIO
31 CASTELLETTI VITO
32 MARRANO MICHELE
33 CATALDO GIUSEPPE
34 GENTILE GENNARO
35 LUPARIELLO FRANCESCO
36 LALLA MICHELE
37 PALMIERI PASQUALE
38 CARDUCCI GENEROSO
39 QUARANTA LUIGI
40 TRAGNI MARIO
41 RELLA FRANCESCO
42 DE MARCO SALVATORE
43 RONDINONE GIUSEPPE
44 MAZZIOTTI FRANCESCO
45 GIANFRATE GIOVANNI
46 CONVERTINI PIETRO
47 PISCOPO LUANA CHIARA
48 MARCONI DANILO
49 CICE VITO GRAZIANO

SQUADRA

G.S. AVIS BARLETTA ASD

S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
LBM SPORT TEAM

TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
MURGIA MARATHON SANTERAMO
RUNCARD

POL. D. PIETRI GRAVINA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
ATLETICAMENTE

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
RUNCARD

ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0

A.S.D. I BITLOSSI-MONTERUN
MURGIA MARATHON SANTERAMO
ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
ATLETICA MONOPOLI

ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0

HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO

AVIS IN CORSA CONVERSANO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BITONTO SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

ASD POLISPORTIVA EPPE MERLA
A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD POLISPORTIVA EPPE MERLA
A.S.D. LA FENICE

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
ASD SPITS RUN W & T SAMMICHELE
HAPPY RUNNERS ALTAMURA
A.S.D. LA FENICE

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
RUNCARD

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.
ALTERATLETICA LOCOROTONDO
G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
RUNCARD

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18

CAT
SM
SM35
SM
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM
SM
SM60
SM50
SM
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM40
SM
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM
SM45
SM45
SM55
SM35
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM65
SF45
SM60
SM45
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01:01:18
01:01:21
01:05:54
01:09:56
01:10:03
01:10:36
01:10:51
01:10:54
01:11:00
01:11:27
01:11:31
01:11:56
01:13:03
01:13:46
01:13:48
01:13:56
01:14:02
01:14:20
01:14:25
01:14:26
01:14:27
01:14:30
01:14:43
01:15:06
01:15:16
01:16:00
01:16:42
01:16:52
01:17:31
01:18:04
01:18:04
01:18:31
01:18:34
01:18:56
01:19:10
01:19:11
01:20:24
01:20:28
01:20:33
01:20:33
01:20:33
01:20:34
01:20:59
01:21:54
01:22:12
01:22:42
01:22:45
01:22:49
01:23:51



50 SANTORO DOMENICO

51 COPPOLECCHIA GIUSEPPE CESARE
52 SQUICCIARINI MANLIO
53 SANTORO FABIO

54 FIORE PASQUALE

55 CAPUTELLI GIUSEPPE

56 GIORGIO VITO ANTONIO
57 LOMONTE GIUSEPPE

58 RUCCI EDOARDO

59 PANSINI PASQUALE

60 MARRA RAFFAELE

61 RICCARDI GIUSEPPE

62 DE BENEDICTIS ANTONIO
63 PINTO GIANLUCA

64 GADALETA COSMO

65 PEDONE GIANLUCA

66 SILVANO ANTONIO

67 SAVINO DIEGO

68 FERRARA ALESSIO

69 POSA GIACOMO

70 LELLA GIOVANNI

71 ORLANDINO MICHELE

72 TEOFILO GIUSEPPE

73 PONTRANDOLFO PIETRO
74 SANSEVERINO ANTONELLO
75 TURCO COSIMO

76 SCHIAVARELLI GIUSEPPE
77 PAPAPIETRO COSIMO

78 COMES FORTUNATO

79 SALVEMINI PASQUALE FABIO
80 SCOPECE MARCO

81 SILLETTI RAFFAELE

82 TAURO GIOVANNI

83 VALERIO LEONARDO

84 VITACCA MICHELE

85 LOVERO LUCIANO

86 MASTANDREA DOMENICO
87 VENTURA DOMENICO

88 BEATO ANTONIO

89 LIONETTI COSIMO

90 MONTERISI GIULIANO

91 RICCARDI GIANFRANCO
92 LANDOLFI DANILO

93 CARELLA CARMEN

94 LIUZZI EMANUELE

95 DE COSMO MATTEO

96 ROSELLI ANGELICA

97 COLANTUONO PASQUALE
98 PALTERA SALVATORE

99 LAPOLLA MARIO

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
NUOVA ATLETICA BITONTO
ATLETICAMENTE

RUNCARD

ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
A.S.D. RHBIKE TEAM

RUNCARD

RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
S.5.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
RUNCARD

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING
BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.
RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

TOP RUNNERS LATERZA
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
RUNCARD

TOP RUNNERS LATERZA

A.S.D. RHBIKE TEAM

A.S.D. ROAD RUNNING MOLFETTA
A.S.D. FOGGIA RUNNING
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.

SPORT CENTER A.S.D.

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AMICI STRADA DEL TESORO
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!

SM55
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM40
SM55
SM55
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM65
SM40
SM55
SM50
SM40
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM55
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM70
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM
SM45
SM65
SM70
SM
SM
SM50
SM50
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM35
SF50
SM45
SM55
SF
SM70
SM45
SM50
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10
21

22

10
15
16
17
23
14

24
15

25
18

01:23:56
01:24:03
01:24:09
01:24:13
01:24:42
01:24:52
01:26:27
01:26:32
01:26:41
01:26:56
01:27:03
01:27:18
01:27:58
01:28:05
01:28:14
01:28:19
01:28:29
01:28:32
01:28:39
01:29:08
01:29:39
01:30:06
01:30:11
01:30:39
01:30:57
01:31:02
01:31:30
01:31:33
01:31:34
01:31:55
01:32:09
01:32:13
01:33:12
01:33:30
01:33:36
01:33:49
01:33:50
01:33:56
01:33:56
01:33:56
01:34:00
01:34:20
01:34:41
01:34:43
01:34:58
01:35:03
01:35:06
01:35:27
01:35:28
01:35:28



100 DELLACCIO CHRISTIAN
101 MASTROROCCO GIUSEPPE
102 RECCHIA LUIGI ANGELO
103 MARCHETTI GIUSEPPE
104 VITULLI CARLO

105 PORFIDO ANNAMARIA
106 CANNITO GIANCARLO
107 IACOVIELLO MARINO
108 TASSIELLI LAURA

109 CAMPANELLA STEFANO
110 PASTORE ROCCO

111 MARINIELLO ALBERTO
112 DILISO NICOLA

113 FARFAGLIA ENRICO
114 GORGOGLIONE ANDREA
115 MALDARIZZI ANGELO
116 PORCELLI NICOLA

117 ROSELLI RAFFAELE

118 PAPARELLA SALVATORE
119 LOVERO FRANCESCO
120 MAFFIONE SERAFINA
121 CAVALIERE MICHELE
122 CARONE MICHELE

123 MORISCO MICHELE
124 VISAGGI NICOLO'

125 FARAULO RAFFAELE
126 CARELLA DOMENICO
127 SPEZIA SALVATORE

128 DE PALMA PIERO

129 MANSI LUIGI

130 PORCELLUZZI ROBERTO
131 MONTEMURRO CIRO
132 MARCHETTI MICHELE
133 LOCONSOLE COSTANZO
134 DORONZO EMANUELE
135 GRILLETTI ANGELA

136 ROCHIRA ANDREA EPIFANIO
137 TUPPUTI NATALE

138 MANCINO NICOLA

139 MARCHESANO FRANCESCA
140 CALENDANO FILIPPO
141 TEDESCO GAETANO
142 MUSTO ANTONIO

143 CANDIO MARIA LUIGIA
144 SALIERNO FRANCESCO
145 VURRO FRANCESCO
146 BRUNO LUCA

147 LOMBARDI PIETRO

148 FERRULLI NICOLA

149 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE

AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
RUNCARD

AVIS MOLA RUNNING

RUNCARD

CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA
A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
ATLETICAMENTE

RUNCARD

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

FREE RUNNERS MOLFETTA
A.S.D. PICERNO RUN

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
RUNCARD

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
BARI ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA
BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.

AMICI DEL CAMMINO BARLETTA
GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.
AMATORI ATL. ACQUAVIVA
A.S.D. GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE!
ATLETICAMENTE

G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
RUNCARD

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
A.S.D. AMICI DI MARCO
RUNCARD

BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D.

ASD RUNNING CASSANO VENTI18
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

SM
SM50
SM40
SM45
SM55
SF55
SM
SM60
SF50
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM65
SM40
SM70
SM55
SM65
SM50
SF50
SM50
SM60
SM45
SM55
SM45
SM50
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM50
SM55
SM45
SM65
SM50
SF45
SM40
SM60
SM50
SF45
SM60
SM45
SM75
SF50
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM50
SM60

01:35:28
01:35:29
01:35:48
01:35:53
01:36:14
01:36:15
01:36:35
01:36:43
01:37:29
01:37:46
01:37:48
01:37:48
01:37:55
01:38:02
01:38:12
01:38:18
01:38:22
01:38:24
01:38:26
01:38:31
01:38:59
01:38:59
01:39:01
01:39:06
01:39:07
01:39:29
01:39:35
01:39:53
01:40:07
01:40:18
01:40:21
01:40:26
01:40:35
01:41:15
01:41:29
01:41:34
01:41:43
01:42:05
01:42:06
01:42:24
01:42:39
01:44:56
01:44:59
01:45:17
01:46:15
01:46:55
01:47:17
01:48:55
01:49:57
01:49:57



150 TOMASIELLO LUCA

151 FIORE ANTONIO

152 CAPOZZI FRANCESCO
153 LORUSSO SEBASTIANO
154 QUAGLIARELLA SERGIO PAOLO
155 TROILO ANGELO

156 DENORA TOMMASO
157 PALASCIANO GIUSEPPE
158 LOIUDICE VITO

159 DI BARI NICOLA

160 FERRARA GIANLUCA
161 BERARDINO NICOLA
162 D'AMBROGIO AMERICO
163 VASILE GIUSEPPE

164 CARONE GIOVANNI

165 CESSA NUNZIATO

166 LOPASSO GIANLUCA
167 MEDEA LUCREZIA

168 BOSCHETTO DAMIANO PAOLO
169 PERES RAFFAELLA

170 MARZELLA CHIARA

171 GUERRA ANGELA RAFFAELLA
172 FERRANTE NICOLA

173 PALUMBO DOMENICO
174 BERNARDI PATRIZIA
175 MICHELUCCI MICHELE
176 NARDULLI ANNALISA
177 VIOLA ANTONELLA

178 ROMANO GIUSEPPE
179 CAPRIO VERONICA

180 DE PALMA MARCO

181 CARRIERI MARIA

182 GIARDINO DOMENICO
183 SCHIAVONE GIANNI

A.S.D. PICERNO RUN

RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D.

A.S.D. LA FENICE

RUNCARD

A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
ATLETIC CLUB ALTAMURA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S. DOF AMATORI TURI

A.A.E. MANZARI CASAMASSIMA
CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

G.S.P. Il REGIONE AEREA BARI
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

APULIA SPORT PALAGIANO A.S.D.
BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

BARLETTA SPORTIVA

RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

A.S. ATLETICA POLIGNANO
CORRERE E SALUTE MOTTOLA
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE
RUNCARD

ATLETICA CORREREPOLLINO
RUNCARD

AVIS MOLA RUNNING
G.S.ATLETICA AMATORI CORATO
QUELLI DELLALBA ROAD RUNNERS
RUNNERS DEL LEVANTE

MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING A.S.D.

SM40
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM35
SM65
SM70
SM70
SM45
SM65
SM45
SM80
SM45
SM65
SM55
SM55
SM50
SF40

SM55
SF55

SF60

SF55

SM60
SM60
SF40

SM60
SF45

SF35

SM35
SF55

SM55
SF50

SM65
SM65

16
21
17
22
10

34

35

36

23

24

31

25

11
12

13

11

26

10
11

01:50:05
01:51:17
01:54:15
01:56:07
01:56:07
01:56:30
01:57:02
01:57:17
01:58:53
01:59:14
01:59:22
01:59:31
02:00:21
02:00:25
02:01:51
02:02:03
02:03:35
02:03:35
02:05:15
02:06:43
02:06:43
02:06:43
02:06:59
02:07:12
02:11:03
02:11:03
02:12:17
02:12:36
02:16:20
02:16:27
02:26:03
02:26:04
02:26:04
02:26:05



